
LEGEND OF CROSS
Mühlberg / 05.11.2017

Detailed evaluation
SCHUBERT, Aline
Club: Altersbach
Number: 578

Course: 9.50 km
SPRINT

Category:
Frauen (20-29 Jahre)

Total time: 1:36:07
Speed: 5.93 km/h
Running performance: 10:07 min/km
Rank in course/Total: 474 (of 673)
Rank in course/Women: 150 (of 262)
Best time in course: 59:03
Rank in category: 40(of 76)
Best time in the category: 1:01:03

Intermediate times
Control

Mühlburg
Sportplatz Mühlberg
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km
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0.81
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39
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27:16
8:00

Pos
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144
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28:49
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km

8.69
9.50
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1:18:22
1:36:07
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9:01
10:07
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27:16
35:04

Pos
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144
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Behind
Women
28:49
37:04
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